
Municipality:  Hunter-Tannersville Central School District

Issue:  5,138,000 SB, 2022

Closing Date:  June 28, 2022

Jessica Bianchi R.G. Timbs Inc.                                             

11 Meadbrook  Road                    

Whitesboro, NY 13492

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone

315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Nate Jones                                           

Kayla Hughes

Hunter Tannersville CSD Issuer (518) 589-5400 x1000 - Phone

njones@htcschools.org - Email  

khughes@htcschools.org - Email

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Peter Anderson                    

Moises Gomez                          

Vicky Ossoinik

Robert W. Baird & Co. Purchaser (414) 765-7331 - Phone                                         

(414) 690-3725 - Phone                 

pranderson@rwbaird.com - Email               

mgomez@rwbaird.com - Email               

vossoinik@rwbarid - Email   

finalos@rwbaird.com - Email 

cashiersunderwriting@rwbaird.com - Email 

jsolberg@rwbaird.com - Email 

tdickinson@rwbaird.com - Email 

ayorton@rwbaird.com - Email         

Don MacCormack The Bank of Greene County  

Catskill, NY

Receiving Funds (518) 943-2600 x2109 - Phone 

DonaldM@tbogc.com - Email

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email

Bond Counsel (518) 429-4296 - Phone           

mcahill@barclaydamon.com - Email 

jkilmer@barclaydamon.com - Email 

Barclay Damon LLP                                           

80 State Street                                                        

Albany, NY 12207

Connie Cahill                                                                                 

Jo-ann Kilmer

Nicole Cinquegrana Assured Guaranty                                         

1633 Broadway                                           

New York, NY 10019

Insurance (212) 261-5593 - Phone

ncinquegrana@agltd.com - Email


